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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                    SABRA Sidepot Jackpot in PeeWee Saturday                  

                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -1140.00, Rider count = 12           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.695, Placings = 12, Pool = $-1140.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.695                 Austinn Ybarra on Drift                         

   2nd 19.531                 Citori McFadden on Smooch PW                    

   3rd 29.153                 Elaina Hansen on Golden Boy PW                  

   4th 30.459                 Eleanor Ogiba on Starlights Play PW             

   5th 31.362                 Paislee Smith on Sparrow PW                     

   6th 31.495                 McKinley Wortman on Ditto PW                    

   7th 44.157                 Adelyn Valencia on Chico                        

   8th 46.799                 Rankin Jundt on Bob                             

   9th 50.210                 Paisley Newman on Scottsdale                    

  10th 54.228                 Rosie Talvy on Lena PW                          

  11th 60.840                 Rhiatta Jundt on Carlos                         

  12th 63.452                 Dorothy Hackett on Stetson                      
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                     SABRA YOUTH Jackpot in Youth Saturday                    

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   774.00, Rider count = 41           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.955, Placings = 15, Pool = $  258.52                        

     2D Time = 16.955, Placings =  8, Pool = $  257.74                        

     3D Time = 18.955, Placings =  8, Pool = $  257.74                        

                     Not Placed = 10                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.955 $111.00         Brooklyn Stallone on Yo Easy Blu Frost          

   2nd 15.974 $ 85.00         Payslie Luster on Leo Zan Jack                  

   3rd 15.982 $ 62.00         Brooklyn Stallone on Gonna Sting Ya             

   4th 16.027                 Cora Martin on Luna*YP                          

   5th 16.036                 Paisley Klopfenstein on Stix*Y                  

   6th 16.103                 Gracie Zerbel on Sugar Y                        

   7th 16.205                 Shaycee Goodwin on Kellys Frenchie              

   8th 16.286                 Addilyn McFadden on Scooter*Y                   

   9th 16.486                 Julia Hennessey on Tasty                        

  10th 16.489                 Mesablu Ybarra on Ringo*Y                       

  11th 16.603                 Avi Taylor on Turbo for Domino Y                

  12th 16.681                 Bristol Perry on Strawberry for Willy Y         

  13th 16.776                 Rylie Ellis on TLR Paprika Sparks               

  14th 16.782                 Cammy Vanderkolk on Cinco                       

  15th 16.909                 Haidyn Bradshaw on Denali                       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.041 $111.00         Ralayna Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame *Y          

   2nd 17.147 $ 85.00         Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud YP               

   3rd 17.190 $ 62.00         Samantha Stamback on Pepper for Rebel Y         

   4th 17.198                 Harper Smith on Blaze                           

   5th 17.607                 Lulu Tucker on Smoke Y                          

   6th 17.740                 Maelle Collins on Sweetness sub for Chili *YP   

   7th 18.013                 Alyssa Kallal on Bullet                         

   8th 18.039                 Jada Barber on JJ                               

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 19.051 $111.00         Sarah Magoffin on LZM Funny Valentine           

   2nd 19.242 $ 85.00         Kristaline Camacho on Red Y                     

   3rd 19.373 $ 62.00         Phoenix Woletz on Amie Y                        

   4th 19.387                 Koey Klopfenstein on Magic Y                    

   5th 19.688                 Zoe Janssen on French Penny Ta Fame             

   6th 20.086                 Jerome Camacho on Rena Y                        

   7th 22.141                 Ileyna Aguilar on Canela                        

   8th 28.754                 Sophia Banks on Mack                            

N/T    410.426                Bentlye Brunelle on Charlie*Y                   

N/T    415.707                Jayde Stone on Skip N Strong                    

N/T    416.574                Blakelee Combs on Little Mans Ice               
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                     SABRA YOUTH Jackpot in Youth Saturday                    



                                                                                 

N/T    416.926                Avi Taylor on Flying Sassie Belle Y             

N/T    417.548                Brenna McFadden on Tater Y                      

N/T    417.670                Madeline Murray on Cassie*YP                    

N/T    418.096                Briella Brunelle on Luna Y                      

N/T    418.255                Harper Ybarra on Luna Y                         

N/T    418.415                Blakelee Combs on Maddy Dunnit Shiny            

N/T    419.228                Niahlyn Valencia on Chico                       
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                   SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open Saturday                  

                                                                                 

Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 11048.00, Rider count = 180          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.482, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 2209.60                        

     2D Time = 15.982, Placings = 46, Pool = $ 2209.60                        

     3D Time = 16.482, Placings = 38, Pool = $ 2209.60                        

     4D Time = 16.982, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 2209.60                        

     5D Time = 17.482, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 2209.60                        

                     Not Placed = 25                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.482 $619.00         Jordan Bassett on Mo Money                      

   2nd 15.585 $530.00         Arlinda Perry on Strawberry*P                   

   3rd 15.633 $420.00         Jan Kortsen on Pablo                            

   4th 15.643 $309.00         Caitlyn Wood on Rox In My Firewater             

   5th 15.659 $199.00         Kelly Robertson on MerSadies Benz*M             

   6th 15.714 $133.00         Chalee Harms on Im French N Famous              

   7th 15.718                 Sherrie Sommerseth on Chips Ahoy                

   8th 15.725                 Suzann Bene on I'm Out of Cash                  

   9th 15.755                 Courtney Moody on Faymous Pic                   

  10th 15.777                 Clara Ness on Kats Fancy Fame                   

  11th 15.804                 Tarryn Lee on Sadies Ace In The Hole            

  12th 15.811                 Briana Todd on French Cactus Fling *            

  13th 15.836                 Megan Albrecht on JD Leo                        

  14th 15.841                 Zale Delp on Tres Blanton                       

  15th 15.853                 Bree Hoerning on Blains French Fame*            

  16th 15.859                 Aubree Hoerning on DH Pretty Jessie *           

  17th 15.878                 Morgan Pagel on Famous Blazin Ivy               

  18th 15.885                 Cathy Ruiz on Expresslane Ta Fame*M             

  19th 15.898                 Lexie Miller on MP Blondies Dinero              

  20th 15.908         1       Patsy Alexander on PS The Rivers Edge*          

  21st 15.932                 Victoria Barber on Ace                          

  22nd 15.935                 Morgan Pagel on MP Keep the Rocs                

  23rd 15.941                 Morgan Pagel on Famous Athena                   

  24th 15.955                 Brooklyn Stallone on Yo Easy Blu Frost          

  25th 15.974                 Payslie Luster on Leo Zan Jack                  

  26th 15.979                 Cheryl Murray on Blazin Spitfire                

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.982 $619.00         Brooklyn Stallone on Gonna Sting Ya             

   2nd 16.006 $420.00         Jennifer Bollin on She's a Lulu Fame*           

Tie    16.006 $420.00         Allie LaSalle-Lacey on SBC Eddie Set Go*        

Tie    16.006 $420.00         Mary Hodson on Starlet O Heira                  

   5th 16.007 $199.00         Hannah Siggins on Dash On Frenchman             

   6th 16.010 $133.00         Cheyenne Barnett on Sheza Royal Star*           

   7th 16.027                 Sherrie Sommerseth on RNR Look Whos Famous      

   8th 16.036                 Paisley Klopfenstein on Stix*Y                  
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                   SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open Saturday                  



                                                                                 

   9th 16.059                 Kathy McFarlane on Leap to Freckle Fame         

  10th 16.064                 Xena Underwood on Sassi for Wendy*P             

  11th 16.078                 Jordan Bassett on Mulberry Steel Jet            

  12th 16.085                 Cora Martin on Luna*YP                          

  13th 16.090                 Caden Bowman on Fabio                           

  14th 16.103                 Gracie Zerbel on Sugar Y                        

  15th 16.104                 Lexi Miller on Fortunately Primo                

  16th 16.121                 Staci White on 50 Cent*                         

  17th 16.131                 Caden Bowman on The Johnny Cash                 

  18th 16.133                 Juli Miller on Boom Ima Hayday                  

  19th 16.151                 Danielle McFadden on Proudest Jetolena          

  20th 16.157                 Kati Jundt on Rocket Fuel Ta Fame               

  21st 16.159                 Courtney Moody on Re Pic a Firecracker          

  22nd 16.169                 Brandee Tweten on Showgirl*                     

  23rd 16.177                 Abby Latham on Koda*                            

  24th 16.202                 Megan Albrecht on Fire Money Talks              

  25th 16.205                 Shaycee Goodwin on Kellys Frenchie              

  26th 16.246                 Cindy Cross on Maverick*M                       

Tie    16.246                 Adriane LaSalle on MP One Thrifty Dude*         

  28th 16.261                 Caitlyn Wood on RD Tickle My Fancy              

  29th 16.269                 Dakota Hardy on Little Red*                     

  30th 16.286                 Addilyn McFadden on Scooter*Y                   

  31st 16.299                 Candy Brown on Havin A Whiskey Hayday *M        

  32nd 16.315                 Mindy Voorhies on JM Takinonfrenchcash          

  33rd 16.316                 Aubree Hoerning on Dashing Rene Dan*            

  34th 16.332                 Shannon Kibler on White Light Lady*F            

  35th 16.334                 Alexa Andrade on Cosmo* M                       

  36th 16.335                 Patsy Alexander on Rock Patch Ricochet          

  37th 16.337                 Amanda Thorpe on TM Six Appeal                  

  38th 16.340                 Kylie Luster on Leo Zan Jack                    

  39th 16.359                 Rachelle Rhein on Flingsshiningspark            

Tie    16.359                 Jennifer Bollin on Frenchmans Phoebe            

  41st 16.373                 Mary Hodson on Colonels Raisin Cain             

  42nd 16.400                 Crystal Magoffin on Royal Dash to Fame          

  43rd 16.407                 Bre Martino on Moe                              

  44th 16.412                 Brooklyn Stallone on Jr Sundays Glory           

  45th 16.449                 Audra Gardner on Rain                           

  46th 16.450                 Meghan Wray on So Dahin To The Disco            

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.489 $619.00         Mesablu Ybarra on Ringo*Y                       

   2nd 16.497 $530.00         Michelle Galindo on Ms Black Bullet *M          

   3rd 16.544 $420.00         Megan Albrecht on Wyatt Leo                     

   4th 16.551 $309.00         Kylie Luster on Sweet Lil Contender             

   5th 16.554 $199.00         Vee Golden on Bugs for Doc*                     

   6th 16.598 $133.00         Sarah Rainwater on Dashin Deductible            

   7th 16.628                 Cheryl Murray on Get Set to Jet                 

   8th 16.633                 Kassey Hargrave on Scout N Fame                 

   9th 16.665                 Aspen Teel on WM Ima Big Okie*                  

  10th 16.686                 Amanda Peterson on Sunnin My Booty*             
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                   SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open Saturday                  

                                                                                 

  11th 16.690                 Peyton Reece on Ringo*                          

  12th 16.697                 Tey Tran on Sheza Classy Star (Harley) *F       



  13th 16.713                 Jackie Seward on Remi*M                         

  14th 16.726                 Jacque Cook on Hot Frenchman                    

  15th 16.732                 Stacy Tucker on Sheza French Otoole*M           

  16th 16.749                 Rebel Seal on Babe I Like What I See            

  17th 16.757                 Maria Burnham on Cinch*M                        

  18th 16.768                 Kitty Ryan on Sooper Star Flicka                

  19th 16.776                 Rylie Ellis on TLR Paprika Sparks               

  20th 16.814                 Robin Johnson on Jamaica                        

  21st 16.821                 Areena Rogers on FJS Dineros Wild Fame          

  22nd 16.830                 Jordan Battistone on Doriann                    

  23rd 16.882                 Carla Jacobs on Danny*                          

  24th 16.907                 Jeannie Moody on KS Katie's Fancy Fame *        

  25th 16.918                 Ema Wright on Smashed My Way To Fame            

  26th 16.920                 Tammi Grossheim on MV Boons Bar*                

  27th 16.930                 Jackie Collins on Chili                         

  28th 16.941                 Alexa Devere on Joe                             

  29th 16.948                 Robin Broome on La Jollas Six Pack*M            

  30th 16.953                 JoLynn Alexander on MP Play to Win              

  31st 16.954                 Paige Bruins on Pass Em Hawk                    

  32nd 16.958                 Ema Wright on Sadies Troubador                  

  33rd 16.961                 Alexis Banks on Jess A Little Fling             

  34th 16.965                 Alexis Banks on Tex Can Dash*                   

  35th 16.969                 Courtney Burel on Crownroyalontherocks          

  36th 16.971                 Lexi Miller on Fabulously On Time               

  37th 16.977                 Carla Donaldson on Sweet Streak                 

  38th 16.978                 Eileen Geraghty on Brimmin for Shea*M           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.985 $619.00         Robin Armour on Tuff                            

   2nd 17.005 $530.00         Ralayna Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame *Y          

   3rd 17.010 $420.00         Ema Wright on Driftin On Sunshine               

   4th 17.036 $309.00         Gry Johannessen on Jets Perfect Storm*          

   5th 17.074 $199.00         Corrina Rogers on Reba*                         

   6th 17.119 $133.00         Jenna Galindo-Parker on Moonlit Starlet         

   7th 17.147                 Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud YP               

   8th 17.160                 Tracey Scott on Dirt Road Worthy                

   9th 17.176                 Kathee Martin on Playfairhail                   

  10th 17.196                 Stephani Bemiss on Peps Drifting Luck           

  11th 17.198                 Harper Smith on Blaze                           

  12th 17.238                 Stephani Bemiss on A Splash of Hell             

  13th 17.274                 Lori Witz on Namgis Blonde *M                   

  14th 17.295                 Lyndsay Beck on Gitterdunit*                    

  15th 17.300                 Caitlin Wortman on Ditto *                      

  16th 17.332                 Victoria Payne on Kran*                         

  17th 17.333                 Olivia Davis on Dash of Red Stripe              

  18th 17.337                 Skyla Teel on WM MISS KITA BAR                  

  19th 17.358                 Kate Madsen on Return Two Fame                  

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    
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                   SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open Saturday                  

                                                                                 

   1st 17.496 $619.00         Vicky Greenough on Sweet Pea *M                 

   2nd 17.536 $530.00         Arlinda Perry on Missy                          

   3rd 17.579 $420.00         Caitlin Wortman on Honey Badger *               

   4th 17.644 $309.00         Abbie Wray on Violet                            



   5th 17.648 $199.00         Caitlin Nanna on Sparrow*                       

   6th 17.713 $133.00         Vicky Greenough on Tucker *M                    

   7th 17.719                 Paige Bruins on Tak Me To The Moon              

   8th 17.725                 Kassey Hargrave on JM A French Fling            

   9th 17.778                 Marcia Shearer on Denim *M                      

  10th 17.784                 Deana Wood on Tilly                             

  11th 17.845                 Kathy DeVries on Antonio for Savvy*             

  12th 17.894                 Clara Ness on Kats Leggs Ta Fame                

  13th 17.903                 Maria Burnham on Wrangler*M                     

  14th 17.923                 Sue Lindsey on Raren Super Steve*M              

  15th 17.932                 Mindy Olney on Sammy                            

  16th 18.013                 Alyssa Kallal on Bullet                         

  17th 18.039                 Jada Barber on JJ                               

  18th 18.338                 Skye Hansen on Consider me a Frenchman          

  19th 18.683                 Courtney McGuire on Queenie *                   

  20th 19.051                 Sarah Magoffin on LZM Funny Valentine           

  21st 19.215                 Jordan Battistone on WPHJESSGONNABEFAMOUS       

  22nd 19.227                 Kaitlyn Froment on Pocahontas*                  

  23rd 20.193                 Amanda Smith on Chicks In The Hay               

  24th 20.434                 Kylie Luster on Y Paint Louisiana               

  25th 22.141                 Ileyna Aguilar on Canela                        

  26th 32.131                 Karlee Schamber on Blues Sugar Bandit           

N/T    408.341                Patsy Alexander on Haydays Crackerjax*          

N/T    410.426                Bentlye Brunelle on Charlie*Y                   

N/T    415.502                Kiersten Pettus on Go Firewater Stormy          

N/T    415.583                Tarryn Lee on Magic Mike                        

N/T    415.686                Candica Burruel on SJ Wild N Reckless           

N/T    415.707                Jayde Stone on Skip N Strong                    

N/T    415.709                Trina Wheeldon on Fozzy                         

N/T    415.835                Chalee Harms on PR Sun Smooth                   

N/T    415.938                Chalee Harms on Rock Your World BB              

N/T    415.986                Kitty Ryan on Rosie*M                           

N/T    416.131                Jackie Collins on Cranberry *                   

N/T    416.146                Lacey Reddell on BSF Famous Hurricane           

N/T    416.205                Brooklyn Stallone on Dee Famous Lioness         

N/T    416.574                Blakelee Combs on Little Mans Ice               

N/T    416.733                Reina Romero on CR This Dudes All Mine*         

N/T    416.853                Robin Armour on CDR Imaspicyfrenchman           

N/T    416.977                Olivia Davis on Wanted Dead or Alive            

N/T    417.120                Ella Taber on Flips Sugar Chick*P               

N/T    417.615                Jamie Wagner on Ringo for Bonita*               

N/T    417.722                Melony Talvy on Goodbye Earlene*                

N/T    417.974                Madeline Murray on Cassie*YP                    

N/T    418.142                Meghan Thiem on MP Last Lover                   

N/T    418.344                Stephanie Combs on Reigning Firewater           

N/T    418.415                Blakelee Combs on Maddy Dunnit Shiny            
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N/T    421.481                Karsen Jackson on ASNYPrimeToBeFamous           
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                 SABRA Big Money Jackpot in Big Money Saturday                

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  6600.00, Rider count = 66           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.633, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 1320.00                        

     2D Time = 16.133, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1320.00                        

     3D Time = 16.633, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1320.00                        

     4D Time = 17.133, Placings =  4, Pool = $ 1320.00                        

     5D Time = 17.633, Placings =  9, Pool = $ 1320.00                        

                     Not Placed = 9                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.633 $568.00         Jan Kortsen on Pablo                            

   2nd 15.643 $436.00         Caitlyn Wood on Rox In My Firewater             

   3rd 15.718 $317.00         Sherrie Sommerseth on Chips Ahoy                

   4th 15.725                 Suzann Bene on I'm Out of Cash                  

   5th 15.755                 Courtney Moody on Faymous Pic                   

   6th 15.777                 Clara Ness on Kats Fancy Fame                   

   7th 15.804                 Tarryn Lee on Sadies Ace In The Hole            

   8th 15.836                 Megan Albrecht on JD Leo                        

   9th 15.859                 Aubree Hoerning on DH Pretty Jessie *           

  10th 15.885                 Cathy Ruiz on Expresslane Ta Fame*M             

  11th 15.932                 Victoria Barber on Ace                          

  12th 15.935                 Morgan Pagel on MP Keep the Rocs                

  13th 15.955                 Brooklyn Stallone on Yo Easy Blu Frost          

  14th 15.974                 Payslie Luster on Leo Zan Jack                  

  15th 15.979                 Cheryl Murray on Blazin Spitfire                

  16th 15.982                 Brooklyn Stallone on Gonna Sting Ya             

  17th 16.006                 Mary Hodson on Starlet O Heira                  

  18th 16.027                 Sherrie Sommerseth on RNR Look Whos Famous      

  19th 16.078                 Jordan Bassett on Mulberry Steel Jet            

  20th 16.085                 Cora Martin on Luna*YP                          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.157 $568.00         Kati Jundt on Rocket Fuel Ta Fame               

   2nd 16.246 $436.00         Cindy Cross on Maverick*M                       

   3rd 16.261 $317.00         Caitlyn Wood on RD Tickle My Fancy              

   4th 16.269                 Dakota Hardy on Little Red*                     

   5th 16.316                 Aubree Hoerning on Dashing Rene Dan*            

   6th 16.334                 Alexa Andrade on Cosmo* M                       

   7th 16.373                 Mary Hodson on Colonels Raisin Cain             

   8th 16.400                 Crystal Magoffin on Royal Dash to Fame          

   9th 16.412                 Brooklyn Stallone on Jr Sundays Glory           

  10th 16.449                 Audra Gardner on Rain                           

  11th 16.551                 Kylie Luster on Sweet Lil Contender             

  12th 16.554                 Vee Golden on Bugs for Doc*                     

  13th 16.628                 Cheryl Murray on Get Set to Jet                 

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    
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                 SABRA Big Money Jackpot in Big Money Saturday                

                                                                                 

   1st 16.690 $568.00         Peyton Reece on Ringo*                          

   2nd 16.713 $436.00         Jackie Seward on Remi*M                         

   3rd 16.732 $317.00         Stacy Tucker on Sheza French Otoole*M           

   4th 16.907                 Jeannie Moody on KS Katie's Fancy Fame *        

   5th 16.920                 Tammi Grossheim on MV Boons Bar*                

   6th 16.948                 Robin Broome on La Jollas Six Pack*M            

   7th 16.961                 Alexis Banks on Jess A Little Fling             

   8th 16.965                 Alexis Banks on Tex Can Dash*                   

   9th 16.977                 Carla Donaldson on Sweet Streak                 

  10th 17.005                 Ralayna Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame *Y          

  11th 17.036                 Gry Johannessen on Jets Perfect Storm*          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.147 $568.00         Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud YP               

   2nd 17.176 $436.00         Kathee Martin on Playfairhail                   

   3rd 17.295 $317.00         Lyndsay Beck on Gitterdunit*                    

   4th 17.358                 Kate Madsen on Return Two Fame                  

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.648 $568.00         Caitlin Nanna on Sparrow*                       

   2nd 17.845 $436.00         Kathy DeVries on Antonio for Savvy*             

   3rd 17.894 $317.00         Clara Ness on Kats Leggs Ta Fame                

   4th 17.903                 Maria Burnham on Wrangler*M                     

   5th 17.923                 Sue Lindsey on Raren Super Steve*M              

   6th 18.013                 Alyssa Kallal on Bullet                         

   7th 18.039                 Jada Barber on JJ                               

   8th 20.193                 Amanda Smith on Chicks In The Hay               

   9th 20.434                 Kylie Luster on Y Paint Louisiana               

N/T    410.426                Bentlye Brunelle on Charlie*Y                   

N/T    415.502                Kiersten Pettus on Go Firewater Stormy          

N/T    415.686                Candica Burruel on SJ Wild N Reckless           

N/T    415.707                Jayde Stone on Skip N Strong                    

N/T    415.835                Chalee Harms on PR Sun Smooth                   

N/T    416.205                Brooklyn Stallone on Dee Famous Lioness         

N/T    416.853                Robin Armour on CDR Imaspicyfrenchman           

N/T    417.974                Madeline Murray on Cassie*YP                    

N/T    421.481                Karsen Jackson on ASNYPrimeToBeFamous           
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                   SABRA Masters Jackpot in Masters Saturday                  

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   640.00, Rider count = 32           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.633, Placings = 15, Pool = $  320.00                        

     2D Time = 16.633, Placings = 15, Pool = $  320.00                        

                     Not Placed = 2                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.633 $138.00         Jan Kortsen on Pablo                            

   2nd 15.659 $106.00         Kelly Robertson on MerSadies Benz*M             

   3rd 15.718 $ 77.00         Sherrie Sommerseth on Chips Ahoy                

   4th 15.725                 Suzann Bene on I'm Out of Cash                  

   5th 15.885                 Cathy Ruiz on Expresslane Ta Fame*M             

   6th 16.006                 Mary Hodson on Starlet O Heira                  

   7th 16.027                 Sherrie Sommerseth on RNR Look Whos Famous      

   8th 16.059                 Kathy McFarlane on Leap to Freckle Fame         

   9th 16.246                 Adriane LaSalle on MP One Thrifty Dude*         

Tie    16.246                 Cindy Cross on Maverick*M                       

  11th 16.299                 Candy Brown on Havin A Whiskey Hayday *M        

  12th 16.334                 Alexa Andrade on Cosmo* M                       

  13th 16.373                 Mary Hodson on Colonels Raisin Cain             

  14th 16.497                 Michelle Galindo on Ms Black Bullet *M          

  15th 16.554                 Vee Golden on Bugs for Doc*                     

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.713 $138.00         Jackie Seward on Remi*M                         

   2nd 16.757 $106.00         Maria Burnham on Cinch*M                        

   3rd 16.768 $ 77.00         Kitty Ryan on Sooper Star Flicka                

   4th 16.948                 Robin Broome on La Jollas Six Pack*M            

   5th 16.953                 JoLynn Alexander on MP Play to Win              

   6th 16.977                 Carla Donaldson on Sweet Streak                 

   7th 16.978                 Eileen Geraghty on Brimmin for Shea*M           

   8th 17.160                 Tracey Scott on Dirt Road Worthy                

   9th 17.176                 Kathee Martin on Playfairhail                   

  10th 17.274                 Lori Witz on Namgis Blonde *M                   

  11th 17.496                 Vicky Greenough on Sweet Pea *M                 

  12th 17.713                 Vicky Greenough on Tucker *M                    

  13th 17.778                 Marcia Shearer on Denim *M                      

  14th 17.903                 Maria Burnham on Wrangler*M                     

  15th 17.923                 Sue Lindsey on Raren Super Steve*M              

N/T    415.686                Candica Burruel on SJ Wild N Reckless           

N/T    415.986                Kitty Ryan on Rosie*M                           
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                  SABRA Futurity Jackpot in Futurity Saturday                 

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   140.00, Rider count = 7            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.908, Placings =  7, Pool = $  140.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.908 $140.00 1       Patsy Alexander on PS The Rivers Edge*          

   2nd 15.935                 Morgan Pagel on MP Keep the Rocs                

   3rd 16.006                 Allie LaSalle-Lacey on SBC Eddie Set Go*        

   4th 16.332                 Shannon Kibler on White Light Lady*F            

   5th 16.697                 Tey Tran on Sheza Classy Star (Harley) *F       

   6th 16.971                 Lexi Miller on Fabulously On Time               

   7th 17.719                 Paige Bruins on Tak Me To The Moon              

 


